
FIXTURES 1997/1998 

'Date: 	League: 	Team: 	Against: 	Home/Away: Result: 
October-.1997 
Thurs 2/10/97 	TV 	 B 	Richmond `B" 
Mon. 6/10/97 	Surrey 	 R 	Battersea 
Thurs.9/10/97 	Surrey 	Alexander K/O 	Cobham 
Mon 13/10/97 	Surrey 	 III 	Crystal Palace 
Mon 13/10/97 	TV 	 B 	Richmond Junior 
Mon 20/10/97 	Surrey 	 I 	Redhill 
Mon 20/10/97 	TV 	 C 	Wimbledon 
Tue.21/10/97 	Surrey 	 U 	Ashtead II 
Mon 27/10/97 	Surrey 	 I 	Coulsdon I 
Mon 27/10/97 	TV 	 C 	Harrow B 
Wed 29/10/97 	TV 	 B 	Surbiton 
Thu 30/10/97 	TV 	 A 	Richmond A 
November.1997 
Mon 3/11/97 	TV 	 A 	Slough 	 Home 
Mon 3/11/97 	Surrey 	 II 	Sutton 	 Home 
'I'hur6/11/97 	Surrey 	 I 	Guildford I 	 Home 
Thur-.6/11/97— 	 TV   C— 	—_,_EalingB __ 	- -- -- Away- 
Mon 10/11/97 	Surrey 	 I 	Crystal Palace 	Home 
Mon-10/4 1/97--- 	TV - - -- - - C 	Maidenhead--B -- - 	Home 
Thu. 13/11/97 	TV 	 A 	Ealing A 	 Away 

•_141-1-1!-97 - Surrey 	III 	Sutton-- 	 Away 
Mon. 17/11/97 	TV 	 B 	Hammersmith 	Away 
Mon.24/11/97 	TV 	 B 	Maidenhead A 	Home 

j on-2.4/1-1/9-7— 	Surrey 	III 	- - Wimbledon_1U -- - 	 Away 
December.1997 
Mon. 1/12/97 	TV 	 A 	Pinner 	 Home 
Mon: l  / 12/9--7 ---------SSufrey 	 III 	Gu or"I 	 Home 
Wed.3/12/97 	TV 	 A 	Bracknell A 	 Away 
Thur.4/12/97 	Surrey 	 11 	Surbiton 	 Home 
Mon 8/12/97 	TV 	 B 	Wimbledon A 	Home 
Mon. 15/12/97 	Surrey 	 I 	Mitcham 	 Away 

~ddlestone B 	Away  . 
Thur. 18/12/97 	Surrey 	 II 	S. Norwood 	 ''Away 
January. 1998 
Mon.5/1/98 	TV 	 B 	Addlestone A 	• , •Away 

y Thur. 8/1/98 	Surrey  , I~.: ~•~ 	Wimbledon II 
Mon. 12/1/98 	TV 	 A 	Hayes A 
Mon. 12/1/98 	Surrey 	II 	Nfitch m it 

T 	  
Mon. 19/1/98 	Survey 	:I 	,Guildford II- 
-Mon.-x/-1198, 	ATV_ 	 rCf~<:-'~, 	"Wjmbledon-C = 	_Home  
Mon_26/l/9 	TV - -• 	A ~Ftichmgnd A 	 -' $~: 	 ~FHome~  ;,,.• 
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FIXTURES 1997/1998 (cont=d.) 

Date: 	League: 	Team: 	Against: 	Home/Away: 	Result: 
February. 1998 
Mon.16/2/98 TV B Richmond B Home 
Tue.17/2/98 TV A Slough Away 
Thur.2.3/2/98 TV B Surbiton Home 
* 	24/2/98 ? TV A Pinner Away 
March; 1998 
Mon.2/3/98 Surrey I Ashtead Home 
Mon.2/3/98 TV C Wimbledon C Away 
Thu. 5/3/98 TV B Addlestone A Home 
Moii.9/3/98 TV B Hammersmith Home 
Thur.12/3/98 Surrey III Cobham III Away 
Mon. 16/3/98 Surrey 11 Wallington Home 
Mon. 16/3/98 TV C Addlestone B Home 
Mon.2 3/3/98 TV A Bracknell A Homc 
Mon.23/3/98 Surrey 11 Coulsden 1I Home 

TIT Achte.ad T11 H02tie 

April: 1.998 
Thurs.2/4/98 TV A Ealing A Home 
Thurs. 2/4/98 Surrey III Wunbledon IV Home 
Mon.6/4/98 TV B Wimbledon Away 
Wed. 1 5/4/98 Surrey 1I Wimbledon I Away 
Thurs.l6/4/98 TV A Hayes A Away 
Mon.20/4/98 TV A Hounslow A Away 
Mon.24/4/98 Surrey III Streatham III Home 
Tue.21/4/98 Surrey IiI Ashtead IV Away 
Thurs.23/4/98 Surrey I Cobham I Away 
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